B.A.S.S. NATION OF VIRGINIA INC.

Division: 2020 BNVA

Participant

PRO

BRAD WEESE
BRIAN HARLOW
IVAN P. MORRIS
BRODY BROWN
ADAM RICHARDSON
BILL PETZOLD
BRIAN BRIESEMEISTER
GARRETT TOWLER
BRANDON PRITCHETT
10 RICK HODGES IV
11 TRAVIS LIVELY

12 JEREMY TAYLOR
13 WAYNE BURCHETT
14 MIKE GUNN

14 TONY AXT

16 BRYANT COPLEY
17 DONNIE GREGGQ
18 CHARLES DAVIS
19 STAN COBB

20 JOHN CONWAY

21 SCOTT HOWARD
22 JACOB MOORE

22 CAVIN YOUNG

24 RAY TWEEDY

24 MIKE CUMBERLEDGE
26 SHAWN MOORE

27 JACOB LEE

28 FRANK HARRIS

29 L.D.KINSEY

30 MATTFOSTER

31 MIKE MCDONALD
32 JEFF SALMON

33 RYAN PARNELL

34 BOBBY DAVIS, JR
35 TYLER FARMER

36 TOMFOSTER

37 MARKINGRAM

38 RYAN BARKSDALE
39 TONEY BURGESSQ
40 JOBIE WALKER

41 RICH HARTMAN

42 MIKE TONEY

43 DUSTIN WILHELM
44  WILLIAM CROSS
45 CRAIG OWENS

46 JAMES GRAVES

47 JIM SAMPSON

48 RICHARD OWEN
49 MARK HILL

50 MIKE CAUL
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Tournament Report
2020 STATE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

10/31-11/01/2020 LAKE GASTON

Boat#

41
49
2
50
1
33
4
8
36
24
32
45
3
35
12
19
42
34
25
22
27
18
9
20
55
53
16
56
58
38
26
30
29
57
39
15
48
47
54
23
40
14
13
52
46
31
59
5
51
10

#Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
4/ 4
4/ 4
4/ 4
3/3
4/ 4
3/3
4/ 4
4/ 4
4]/ 4
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2

Wagt

15.16
13.07
12.76
12.57
12.43
12.03
11.62
10.68
10.11
9.77
9.61
9.48
9.23
8.70
8.70
8.63
8.56
8.44
8.37
8.35
8.28
8.19
8.19
8.09
8.09
8.03
8.02
7.87
7.83
7.72
7.68
7.28
7.21
7.16
6.96
6.75
6.08
6.02
5.37
5.27
4.96
4.94
4.93
491
4.52
4.45
4.38
4.21
4.17
3.94

Pnity

Bonus

B/F

4.90
4.72
3.68

4.46
3.64

4.92

3.48

Total

15.16
13.07
12.76
12.57
12.43
12.03
11.62
10.68
10.11
9.77
9.61
9.48
9.23
8.70
8.70
8.63
8.56
8.44
8.37
8.35
8.28
8.19
8.19
8.09
8.09
8.03
8.02
7.87
7.83
7.72
7.68
7.28
7.21
7.16
6.96
6.75
6.08
6.02
5.37
5.27
4.96
4.94
4.93
491
4.52
4.45
4.38
4.21
4.17
3.94

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

October 31, 2020
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B.A.S.S. NATION OF VIRGINIA INC.

Tournament Report
2020 STATE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
10/31-11/01/2020 LAKE GASTON

Division: 2020 BNVA

Participant

PRO

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
57

BRANDON MORRIS
ROGER LAWSON
CHARLES SEYMOUR
JOEY TALBOTT
SCOTT REUSCHLING
REID WILLIAMS
TODD MCCORMICK
TIMBYERS

JOEY DAWSON
TRACY MAXFIELD

Boat#

17

21
28
43
60
44
37
11

Total Participants: 60

Total Fish Weight: 419.21

Total Fish Weighed: 232
Total Fish Released: 232 (100.00%)

#Fish

3/3
3/3
22
2/2
212
2/2

Wagt

3.78
3.60
351
3.37
2.63
2.55
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F Total

3.78
3.60
351
3.37
2.63
2.55
.00
.00
.00
.00

Total Hours Fished:
Average Fish Weight: 1.81
Average #Fish/Participant: 3.87
Average Weight / Participant: 6.99

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

October 31, 2020
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B.A.S.S. NATION OF VIRGINIA INC.

Division: 2020 BNVA

>
<
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46
a7
48
49
50

Participant

JIMMY TAYLOR
LARRY WITT

ROB WELLS

TIM MAYHEW
TERRY WEESE
MIKE HILDENBRANDT
MACK STRICKLAND
DESMOND OWEN
TRAVIS LUGAR
ROGER CASTILLO
AUSTIN MINTON
BRIAN CANTERBURY
BOB CLARKSON
JOHNNY MITCHELL
TOM HAYNES
KEVIN WALTON
THOMAS BATES
SPENCER HUMPHREY
RANDY BOWLES
RODNEY WINGFIELD
PAUL BRODA

TIM LEE

RONNIE BURCHETT
LACY BURNETTE
BRANDON CROSS
SID RYAN

MIKE GARNER
JACK BABCOCK
BLAKE HERRMANN
CHIP WOODY
RICKY MYERS

CHIP MARTIN
JACOB MAYERS
JEFF POPLIN
RICHARD WOODS
BOB CARTER

SAM TERRY

DAN SANTIS
TOMMY ZIMBRO
RALPH TAYLOR
RYAN ATKINS
WILLIAM PRICE
DALE COOK
SUSAN OWENS
BRYSON GILES
IVAN C. MORRIS
BOBBY BAKER
COSTAS MELINDEZ
LOU BRITOS

PHIL RAGLAND

Tournament Report
2020 STATE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

10/31-11/01/2020 LAKE GASTON

Boat#

48
55
53
32
52
25
47
46
31
15
34
30
13
28
23
26
4
22
5
54
24
35
58
9
16
10
20
59
21
57
27
12
29
41
56
11
50
38
8
49
1
42
14
39
2
36
3
33
6
43

#Fish

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
212
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
11
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
212
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
11
11
11
/1
11
11

Wagt

8.17
7.77
7.19
6.68
6.64
6.54
6.32
6.28
6.25
5.74
5.72
5.63
5.54
5.31
5.24
5.12
4.93
4.61
4.60
4.47
4.10
4.08
4.00
3.98
3.96
3.95
3.93
3.82
3.74
3.60
3.56
3.44
3.36
3.17
3.06
2.94
2.83
2.77
2.70
2.64
2.45
2.42
2.18
1.74
1.70
1.47
1.15
1.13

.85

.00

Pnity

Bonus

B/F

3.46
3.89

3.27
4.57

4.45

3.17

3.82

1.74
1.70
1.47
1.15
1.13

.85

Total

8.17
7.77
7.19
6.68
6.64
6.54
6.32
6.28
6.25
5.74
5.72
5.63
5.54
531
5.24
5.12
4.93
4.61
4.60
4.47
4.10
4.08
4.00
3.98
3.96
3.95
3.93
3.82
3.74
3.60
3.56
3.44
3.36
3.17
3.06
2.94
2.83
2,77
2.70
2.64
2.45
2.42
2.18
1.74
1.70
1.47
1.15
1.13

.85

.00

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

October 31, 2020
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B.A.S.S. NATION OF VIRGINIA INC.

Tournament Report
2020 STATE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
10/31-11/01/2020 LAKE GASTON

Division: 2020 BNVA

AM

50
50
50
50

Participant

CRAIG FERGUSON
MARVIN DEWEASE
THOMAS CAMPBELL
ANTHONY PASCHAL

50 DUSTIN RIDDLE
50 DON COWARD

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish

19
17
51
40
44
7

56
203.47

120

120 (100.00%)

116

622.68

352

352 (100.00%)

Wagt

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F

Total

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight
Average #Fish/Participant
Average Weight / Participant

. 1.70
:2.14
. 3.63

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight

Average #Fish/Participant:

Average Weight / Participant

2177

:5.37

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

October 31, 2020
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